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Cranberry Meet 2025 - B Schedule - 12/07/25

Meet Program

Event  3   Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

CRAN-AM 1:13.69M40Cunningham, Joe1

CRAN-AM 1:09.22W42Quinn, Tara2

MDVL-AM 1:05.09M39Barron, Mark3

GCY-AM 1:06.28M21Shearer, Evan4

BCY-AM 1:13.00M60Sternby, Vic5

JMST 1:14.00M58Barkstrom, Jeff6

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

CRAN-AM 1:17.88M51Fisher, John1

CRAN-AM 1:15.00W41Myers, Danielle2

GPY-AM 1:14.20M60Swift, Mark3

CRAN-AM 1:14.99W51Fisher, Heather4

GPY-AM 1:15.50M62Fenstermacher, Jim5

YYO-OH 1:17.91M64Caskey, John6

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

CRAN-AM 1:24.50W67Pulley-Klacik, Suzanne1

BCY-AM 1:21.00W28Breckenridge, Jillian2

SEWY-AM 1:20.00M50Mayhew, Ben3

GPY-AM 1:20.00W35Kerchner, Hilary4

CRAN-AM 1:23.25M66Wilde, Steve5

JMST 1:25.00M40Kelley, Patrick6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

GPY-AM 1:30.00W51Friedlander, Mary Pat1

CRAN-AM 1:27.27W64Schuliger, Janine2

GCY-AM 1:26.00W46Sabella, Melissa3

GBGY 1:26.81M51Cassidy, Corey4

GCY-AM 1:29.69W46Donnelly, Tera5

MDVL-AM 1:30.00W69Myers, Gretchen6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

CRAN-AM 1:33.50W53Capozzi, Kim1

GCY-AM 1:30.00W51Schubert, Holly2

GCY-AM 1:30.00M21Constantinescu, Tony3

HC-VA 1:30.00M71Abbate, Gary4

JMST 1:32.00W65Williams, Karen5

ERIE 1:35.00M68Dailey, Charlie6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

OCYM 1:40.00W38Hoffman, Jessica1

YYO-OH 1:38.03W21Rossi, Olivia2

HC-VA 1:35.00M63Merinar, Jack3

OCYM 1:35.00W52Stamm, Amy4

GPY-AM 1:39.76M77Andrus, Dan5

BCY-AM 1:40.00W31D.'Amico, Sarah6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

BRYM-AM 1:52.00M69Hershberger, Loren M1

GPY-AM 1:45.00W72Daniel, Martha2

MDVL-AM 1:40.00W68Ruttenberg, Dana3

YYO-OH 1:44.17M43Leonhard, Manuel4

SEWY-AM 1:48.66W27Kwalick, Lexie5

GPY-AM 1:56.44W63Clark, Merri6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

BCY-AM 2:00.00W43Forman, Sara1

GCY-AM 2:00.00W38Faulconbridge, Emily2

JSY 1:58.19M74Muthler, Steve3

JMST 2:00.00M73Siegel, Rich4

BRYM-AM 2:00.00M60Tozer, Robert5

YYO-OH 2:00.91M68Stilgenbauer, Dane6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

YYO-OH 3:10.24W50Myers, Amy2

YYO-OH 2:14.90W63Marucci, Kate3

GCY-AM 3:02.00W47Jeannerat, Ashley4

KITT NTW51Stephenson, Lisa5

SEWY-AM 1:39.00W68McNulty, Barbara6

Event  4   Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 3:20.00W73Lewis, Kathy1

OCYM 3:10.00W45McClellan, Jennifer2

GCY-AM 2:58.02M28Hoffman, Will3

OCYM 3:00.00W38Hoffman, Jessica4

SEWY-AM 3:20.00M73Thornton, Jim5

YYO-OH 3:30.32W25Polonis, Justine6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 3:50.00M68Naumov, Evan1

OCYM 3:44.00W65Udick, Sharon2

SEWY-AM 3:36.77W47Barron, Amy3

JSY 3:42.86M76CampBell, Mike4

BCY-AM 3:45.00W43Roncone, Julie5

GPY-AM 3:50.00M61Bohatch, Greg6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

YYO-OH 4:07.73W58Styer, Jody1

CRAN-AM 3:59.50W68Lascuola, Ann2

GPY-AM 3:51.00W48Good, Melanie3

CRAN-AM 3:53.53W47Gellner, Rebecca4

BRYM-AM 4:00.00M69Hershberger, Loren M5

GPY-AM 4:09.75W63Boelter, Laura6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

GCY-AM 4:15.00W38Faulconbridge, Emily1

GCY-AM 4:13.28W63Aque, Natasha2

CRAN-AM 4:10.00W53Capozzi, Kim3

GPY-AM 4:10.96W70Sikora, Rosanna4

GCY-AM 4:15.00M59Kosic, Neven5

JSY 4:15.82M74Muthler, Steve6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

YYO-OH 4:43.21W50Myers, Amy1

GCY-AM 4:30.00W52Hertel, Heather2

GPY-AM 4:19.46W63Clark, Merri3

JMST 4:30.00M73Siegel, Rich4

YYO-OH 4:36.12W63Marucci, Kate5

GPY-AM 4:45.00W42Cook, Laura6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

GCY-AM 5:43.83W68Steck, Gail2

YYO-OH 4:47.91M68Stilgenbauer, Dane3

YYO-OH 5:22.80W46Lewis, Amy4

YYO-OH 7:09.70M51Moulton, Andrew5
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Event  5   Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

MDVL-AM 29.27M39Barron, Mark1

CRAN-AM 28.97W42Quinn, Tara2

SEWY-AM 27.00M28Kwalick, Matt3

GPY-AM 28.80M65Gallant, John4

GCY-AM 29.00M21Shearer, Evan5

CRAN-AM 31.96M40Cunningham, Joe6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

CRAN-AM 34.00W41Myers, Danielle1

CRAN-AM 32.32M51Fisher, John2

CRAN-AM 31.99W51Fisher, Heather3

JMST 32.00M58Barkstrom, Jeff4

CRAN-AM 33.45M66Wilde, Steve5

GCY-AM 35.00M21Constantinescu, Tony6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

HC-VA 40.00M71Abbate, Gary1

JMST 37.00M40Kelley, Patrick2

BCY-AM 36.50W28Breckenridge, Jillian3

GPY-AM 36.90W51Friedlander, Mary Pat4

GCY-AM 39.59W46Donnelly, Tera5

YYO-OH 41.12M68Stilgenbauer, Dane6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

YYO-OH 46.13W21Rossi, Olivia1

CRAN-AM 42.37W53Capozzi, Kim2

GCY-AM 41.60W46Sabella, Melissa3

JMST 41.80W65Williams, Karen4

GPY-AM 44.00M73Shields, Barry5

KITT 47.24W51Stephenson, Lisa6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 53.00W72Daniel, Martha1

BRYM-AM 50.00M60Tozer, Robert2

JMST 47.50W55Bates, Kelly3

MDVL-AM 48.00W69Myers, Gretchen4

YYO-OH 51.58M43Leonhard, Manuel5

YYO-OH 53.97W25Polonis, Justine6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

GCY-AM 1:58.00W47Jeannerat, Ashley1

JSY 1:06.54M74Muthler, Steve2

ERIE 55.00W51Cronk, Amy3

KITT 1:04.55W49Tompkins, Jenn4

GCY-AM 1:11.19W68Steck, Gail5

GPY-AM NTW35Kerchner, Hilary6

Event  6   Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 1:16.78M60Swift, Mark1

SEWY-AM 1:16.00M73Thornton, Jim2

MDVL-AM 1:12.49M39Barron, Mark3

GPY-AM 1:15.75M52Friedlander, Eric4

GPY-AM 1:16.42W31Synan-Long, Hallie5

GCY-AM 1:17.72M28Hoffman, Will6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

SEWY-AM 1:25.00M50Mayhew, Ben1

CRAN-AM 1:21.90M69Wagner, Dale2

GPY-AM 1:18.50M62Fenstermacher, Jim3

YYO-OH 1:18.67M64Caskey, John4

CRAN-AM 1:24.00W41Myers, Danielle5

SEWY-AM 1:45.00W68McNulty, Barbara6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 1:35.00M73Shields, Barry1

GCY-AM 1:29.26W46Donnelly, Tera2

GPY-AM 1:26.00W59Ide, Carol3

GCY-AM 1:26.69M27Lusher, Dalton4

GCY-AM 1:30.00M21Constantinescu, Tony5

OCYM 1:35.00W52Stamm, Amy6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 1:50.15W70Sikora, Rosanna1

GPY-AM 1:45.00M72Helbling, Michael2

MDVL-AM 1:37.00W68Ruttenberg, Dana3

GCY-AM 1:37.00W51Schubert, Holly4

YYO-OH 1:49.19W21Rossi, Olivia5

JSY 1:53.79M74Muthler, Steve6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

GCY-AM 2:22.46W63Aque, Natasha1

GCY-AM 2:15.00W38Faulconbridge, Emily2

HC-VA 1:55.26W68Belcastro, Kay3

YYO-OH 2:05.28W49Moulton, Jen4

GPY-AM 2:21.40W84Steenson, Dotty5

YYO-OH 2:28.19M68Stilgenbauer, Dane6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

JMST 3:33.00W99Young, Judy1

YYO-OH 3:09.40W46Lewis, Amy2

HC-VA 2:33.30W72Aldridge, Connie3

YYO-OH 2:36.53W50Myers, Amy4

YYO-OH 3:19.22M51Moulton, Andrew5

JSY NTM76CampBell, Mike6

Event  7   Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

BCY-AM 13.20M61Murtha, Mark1

CRAN-AM 12.50M51Fisher, John2

SEWY-AM 10.50M28Kwalick, Matt3

CRAN-AM 12.39M40Cunningham, Joe4

GPY-AM 12.70M65Gallant, John5

GPY-AM 13.31W31Synan-Long, Hallie6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

GBGY 14.63M51Cassidy, Corey1

GPY-AM 13.94M52Friedlander, Eric2

CRAN-AM 13.50M69Wagner, Dale3

GCY-AM 13.60M27Lusher, Dalton4

JMST 14.50W65Williams, Karen5

GPY-AM 14.80W59Ide, Carol6
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Heat   3 Finals (#7 Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle)

ERIE 15.83M68Dailey, Charlie1

CRAN-AM 15.50W67Pulley-Klacik, Suzanne2

BRYM-AM 15.00M69Hershberger, Loren M3

CRAN-AM 15.11W47Gellner, Rebecca4

GPY-AM 15.65M77Andrus, Dan5

OCYM 16.00W65Udick, Sharon6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

OCYM 16.44W52Stamm, Amy1

OCYM 16.00W38Hoffman, Jessica2

GPY-AM 16.00W72Daniel, Martha3

HC-VA 16.00M63Merinar, Jack4

GPY-AM 16.20W63Boelter, Laura5

SEWY-AM 16.47W27Kwalick, Lexie6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

HC-VA 20.03W68Belcastro, Kay1

GPY-AM 18.50W48Good, Melanie2

ERIE 18.00W51Cronk, Amy3

CRAN-AM 18.25W68Lascuola, Ann4

BCY-AM 20.00W43Forman, Sara5

KITT 20.75W49Tompkins, Jenn6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

YYO-OH 29.71M51Moulton, Andrew1

YYO-OH 25.19W46Lewis, Amy2

GCY-AM 22.00W52Hertel, Heather3

BRYM-AM 25.00M60Tozer, Robert4

HC-VA 26.87W72Aldridge, Connie5

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

JMST 1:00.00W99Young, Judy2

GPY-AM 30.00W42Cook, Laura3

GPY-AM 39.60W84Steenson, Dotty4

Event  8   Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

HC-VA 1:30.00M71Abbate, Gary1

SEWY-AM 1:20.00M50Mayhew, Ben2

GCY-AM 1:04.72M21Shearer, Evan3

OCYM 1:15.00W45McClellan, Jennifer4

GPY-AM 1:26.00W73Lewis, Kathy5

CRAN-AM 1:33.00W64Schuliger, Janine6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

JMST 1:50.00W55Bates, Kelly1

YYO-OH 1:46.72W58Styer, Jody2

CRAN-AM 1:38.53W47Gellner, Rebecca3

SEWY-AM 1:40.12W47Barron, Amy4

CRAN-AM 1:49.50W68Lascuola, Ann5

JMST 1:55.00M56Simons, Mitch6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

HC-VA 2:11.35W68Belcastro, Kay1

GPY-AM 1:59.00W48Good, Melanie2

YYO-OH 1:57.67W25Polonis, Justine3

GPY-AM 1:58.94W70Sikora, Rosanna4

GPY-AM 2:05.00M61Bohatch, Greg5

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SEWY-AM NTM28Kwalick, Matt2

GCY-AM 3:01.02W63Aque, Natasha3

YYO-OH 3:03.54W49Moulton, Jen4

Event  9   Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

GCY-AM 35.00M21Constantinescu, Tony1

CRAN-AM 34.56W42Quinn, Tara2

SEWY-AM 28.00M28Kwalick, Matt3

MDVL-AM 31.26M39Barron, Mark4

OCYM 35.00W45McClellan, Jennifer5

YYO-OH 35.49M64Caskey, John6

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

GCY-AM 37.47M27Lusher, Dalton1

GPY-AM 36.50M52Friedlander, Eric2

GPY-AM 35.78W31Synan-Long, Hallie3

GPY-AM 36.37M60Swift, Mark4

GCY-AM 37.03M28Hoffman, Will5

GPY-AM 37.50M62Fenstermacher, Jim6

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

SEWY-AM 39.00M73Thornton, Jim1

CRAN-AM 38.99W51Fisher, Heather2

SEWY-AM 38.00M50Mayhew, Ben3

CRAN-AM 38.23M66Wilde, Steve4

MDVL-AM 39.00W69Myers, Gretchen5

ERIE 39.51M68Dailey, Charlie6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

CRAN-AM 40.53W47Gellner, Rebecca1

GCY-AM 40.40W46Sabella, Melissa2

CRAN-AM 40.00M40Cunningham, Joe3

GPY-AM 40.07W51Friedlander, Mary Pat4

CRAN-AM 40.50W67Pulley-Klacik, Suzanne5

CRAN-AM 40.90M69Wagner, Dale6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

GPY-AM 44.00M73Shields, Barry1

SEWY-AM 43.82W47Barron, Amy2

GPY-AM 41.00W73Lewis, Kathy3

GBGY 43.16M51Cassidy, Corey4

SEWY-AM 44.00W27Kwalick, Lexie5

GPY-AM 44.09W63Boelter, Laura6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

JMST 46.00W65Williams, Karen1

ERIE 45.00W51Cronk, Amy2

YYO-OH 44.43W58Styer, Jody3

OCYM 44.65W52Stamm, Amy4

MDVL-AM 45.00W68Ruttenberg, Dana5

YYO-OH 48.01M43Leonhard, Manuel6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

BCY-AM 1:00.00W43Forman, Sara1

JMST 54.00M73Siegel, Rich2

GPY-AM 50.00M72Helbling, Michael3

GPY-AM 52.18W70Sikora, Rosanna4

GCY-AM 1:00.00W52Hertel, Heather5

KITT 1:00.06W49Tompkins, Jenn6
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Heat   8 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

GCY-AM 1:59.00W47Jeannerat, Ashley1

GPY-AM 1:15.50W42Cook, Laura2

HC-VA 1:08.51W72Aldridge, Connie3

GPY-AM 1:10.80W84Steenson, Dotty4

YYO-OH 1:26.08M51Moulton, Andrew5

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

KITT NTW51Stephenson, Lisa2

JMST 2:00.00W99Young, Judy3

JSY NTM76CampBell, Mike4

Event  10   Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

GPY-AM 2:24.27W31Synan-Long, Hallie1

BCY-AM 2:20.00M60Sternby, Vic2

GCY-AM 2:08.62M21Shearer, Evan3

BCY-AM 2:18.00M33Tipper, Royce4

CRAN-AM 2:20.83M51Fisher, John5

GPY-AM 2:27.35M52Friedlander, Eric6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

CRAN-AM 2:35.90M69Wagner, Dale1

JMST 2:30.00M40Kelley, Patrick2

CRAN-AM 2:28.99W51Fisher, Heather3

JMST 2:30.00M58Barkstrom, Jeff4

GPY-AM 2:35.00W35Kerchner, Hilary5

GCY-AM 2:37.00W46Sabella, Melissa6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

CRAN-AM 2:50.00W64Schuliger, Janine1

GCY-AM 2:49.09W46Donnelly, Tera2

GPY-AM 2:37.34W51Friedlander, Mary Pat3

BCY-AM 2:49.00M61Murtha, Mark4

GPY-AM 2:50.00M73Shields, Barry5

GCY-AM 2:52.54M27Lusher, Dalton6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

BRYM-AM 3:10.00M60Tozer, Robert1

KITT 3:09.40W51Stephenson, Lisa2

OCYM 2:55.00W65Udick, Sharon3

JMST 3:06.00W55Bates, Kelly4

GPY-AM 3:10.00M61Bohatch, Greg5

GCY-AM 3:15.00W53Mendoza, Krista6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

MDVL-AM 3:23.00W68Ruttenberg, Dana1

YYO-OH 3:22.10W21Rossi, Olivia2

GCY-AM 3:20.00M59Kosic, Neven3

HC-VA 3:20.00M63Merinar, Jack4

YYO-OH 3:22.79M43Leonhard, Manuel5

GCY-AM 3:29.99W38Faulconbridge, Emily6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

GCY-AM 3:40.00W52Hertel, Heather1

GPY-AM 3:40.00W59Ide, Carol2

GPY-AM 3:30.00M72Helbling, Michael3

BCY-AM 3:30.00W43Forman, Sara4

BCY-AM 3:40.00W31D.'Amico, Sarah5

GPY-AM 3:44.98M77Andrus, Dan6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

KITT 4:08.24W49Tompkins, Jenn1

GCY-AM 3:56.21W68Steck, Gail2

GPY-AM 3:48.32W63Clark, Merri3

YYO-OH 3:55.83W63Marucci, Kate4

GCY-AM 4:03.21W63Aque, Natasha5

YYO-OH 4:08.32W49Moulton, Jen6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

GCY-AM 5:10.00W47Jeannerat, Ashley2

YYO-OH 4:24.15W50Myers, Amy3

HC-VA 4:39.44W72Aldridge, Connie4

SEWY-AM 2:55.00W68McNulty, Barbara5

Event  11   Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

OCYM 18.00W38Hoffman, Jessica1

GPY-AM 16.20M65Gallant, John2

SEWY-AM 15.00M28Kwalick, Matt3

OCYM 16.06W45McClellan, Jennifer4

SEWY-AM 18.00M73Thornton, Jim5

BRYM-AM 18.00M69Hershberger, Loren M6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 20.00M61Bohatch, Greg1

GBGY 19.45M51Cassidy, Corey2

GPY-AM 18.12M60Swift, Mark3

ERIE 19.37M68Dailey, Charlie4

BCY-AM 19.50M60Sternby, Vic5

GPY-AM 20.20W59Ide, Carol6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

MDVL-AM 21.00W69Myers, Gretchen1

OCYM 20.50W65Udick, Sharon2

GPY-AM 20.43M77Andrus, Dan3

CRAN-AM 20.50W67Pulley-Klacik, Suzanne4

GPY-AM 21.00M68Naumov, Evan5

JMST 22.00M73Siegel, Rich6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 23.27W63Boelter, Laura1

CRAN-AM 22.50W68Lascuola, Ann2

GCY-AM 22.00W51Schubert, Holly3

GPY-AM 22.50W48Good, Melanie4

CRAN-AM 23.00W53Capozzi, Kim5

SEWY-AM 23.48W27Kwalick, Lexie6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

ERIE 25.00W51Cronk, Amy2

BCY-AM 24.00M33Tipper, Royce3

GPY-AM 24.00W72Daniel, Martha4

GPY-AM 25.25W63Clark, Merri5

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

GPY-AM 45.00W42Cook, Laura2

GPY-AM 34.20W84Steenson, Dotty3

YYO-OH 35.53W46Lewis, Amy4
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Event  12   Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A NTX75HC-VA3

1) Aldridge, Connie W72 2) Abbate, Gary M71

3) Belcastro, Kay W68 4) Merinar, Jack M63

Event  13   Mixed 400 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

SEWY-AM 6:47.10W47Barron, Amy1

GCY-AM 6:23.62M28Hoffman, Will2

CRAN-AM 5:30.00W42Quinn, Tara3

JMST 6:20.00M58Barkstrom, Jeff4

YYO-OH 6:35.21M64Caskey, John5

JMST 7:15.00M56Simons, Mitch6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HC-VA 8:59.96W68Belcastro, Kay1

HC-VA 8:00.00M71Abbate, Gary2

JMST 7:30.00W55Bates, Kelly3

YYO-OH 7:39.82W58Styer, Jody4

YYO-OH 8:54.60W63Marucci, Kate5

YYO-OH 9:39.26W25Polonis, Justine6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

JSY NTM76CampBell, Mike2

YYO-OH 10:51.22W49Moulton, Jen3

GCY-AM 11:32.25W68Steck, Gail4


